
P ROGRAM
19.4.2025 | 11:30AM - 10:00PM | SATURDAY

11:30AM 

12:00PM 

12:10PM 

12:30PM 

12:40PM

1:30PM 

2:30PM 

3:20PM 

3:30PM 

4:20PM 

4:30PM 

5:20PM 

6:00PM 

6:50PM 

7:00PM 

7:50PM 

8:10PM 

9:00PM 

9:10PM

TIME SESSION PRESENTED BY

Registration 

Opening Remarks 

"God is Love": The 2000 Year Old False 
Propaganda Campaign 

Break 

Navigating Denominations - 
The Story of Christian Schisms  

Dhur / Lunch 

Unitarian Christianity: 
The Forgetten Faith? - Part 1 

Break

Gaza and the Evangelical Movement: 
Connecting Theology to Politics 

Break 

Unitarian Christianity: 
The Forgetten Faith? - Part 2 

Asr / Recognition / Sapience Support Appeal  

God, Love and Lust: 
Sex in Early Christianity, Modernity and Islam 

Break 

The Secret Lives of Mormon Missionaries - 
Mormonism Explained 

Maghrib 

Religious Extremism: An Islamic Perspective 

Break 

Bonus QA Session

Abdullah Jamil / 

Quran Reciter 

Hamza Tzortzis 

via Zoom 

Fahad Tasleem 

Tahir Wyatt 

Fahad Tasleem 

Tahir Wyatt 

Yassir Fazaga 

Anwar Arafat 

Saad Tasleem 

All Speakers




