

19.4.2025 | 11:30AM - 10:00PM | SATURDAY

TIME	SESSION	PRESENTED BY
11:30am	Registration	
12:00рм	Opening Remarks	Abdullah Jamil / Quran Reciter
12:10рм	"God is Love": The 2000 Year Old False Propaganda Campaign	Hamza Tzortzis via Zoom
12:30рм	Break	
12:40рм	Navigating Denominations - The Story of Christian Schisms	Fahad Tasleem
1:30рм	Dhur / Lunch 🚣	
2:30рм	Unitarian Christianity: The Forgetten Faith? - Part 1	Tahir Wyatt
3:20рм	Break	
3:30рм	Gaza and the Evangelical Movement: Connecting Theology to Politics	Fahad Tasleem
4:20рм	Break	
4:30рм	Unitarian Christianity: The Forgetten Faith? - Part 2	Tahir Wyatt
5:20рм	Asr / Recognition / Sapience Support Appeal 📥	
6:00pm	God, Love and Lust: Sex in Early Christianity, Modernity and Islam	Yassir Fazaga
6:50рм	Break	
7:00рм	The Secret Lives of Mormon Missionaries - Mormonism Explained	Anwar Arafat
7:50рм	Maghrib 🚣	
8:10рм	Religious Extremism: An Islamic Perspective	Saad Tasleem
9:00рм	Break	
9:10 _{PM}	Bonus QA Session	All Speakers



- Eligibility to Vote in ISGH Elections
- Weekend and Full-Time Islamic Schools
- Low Cost Funeral Services for Members (\$2500)
- Job Networking
- Prison Dawah Activities
- Youth Activities & Programs
- Student Volunteer Opportunities

- Member-Only Access to the Community Portal (Monthly Meeting Minutes and Center Financials history)
- Community News and Event Updates through Monthly Newsletter
- Nikkah Services
- Dawah & Interfaith Activities
- Financial Aid and Support
- Revert Support through Annual Maghrib/ISGH
 Partnership for Faith Essentials
 Education

Sign up for Membership: ISGH.ORG/MEMBERSHIP

FOLLOW US TO STAY UPDATED



fb.com/isgh.org



@isgh50



youtube.com/isgh50